Invoice for Materials and Labor

Project start date:	
Project finish date:	

Company name
Company address
State contractor's license number
Company phone number
Company email address

Customer name
Customer address
Sacramento, CA, ZIP
Customer phone number
Customer email address

\$0.00

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total price	
Labor:				
Labor for Sod Removal	10 Hrs.	\$55.00/Hr.	\$550.00	
Labor for Planting and Mulch Installation	40 Hrs.	\$55.00/Hr.	\$2,200.00	
Labor for Irrigation Controller(s) Installation	2 Hrs.	\$100.00/Hr.	\$200.00	
Labor for Irrigation Upgrade Installation	4 Hrs.	\$50.0 <mark>0/Hr.</mark>	\$200.00	
Subtotal for Labor			\$3,150.00	
Materials (tax included):				
Teucrium Fruticans	7	\$12.00	\$84.00	
Salvia Leucantha	2	\$4.50	\$9.00	
Penstemon "Midnight"	9	\$4.50	\$40.50	
Red Bud Tree	1	\$179.00	\$179.00	
Small Bark	6 Yards	\$40.00/Sq. Ft.	\$240.00	
Subtotal for Materials		\$552.50		
Tax for Materials (8.5%)		\$46.96		
Grand Total:			\$3,749.46*	

Payment date:		Total due balance:
Paid amount:		rotal due balance.
	D. Dr.	

"Please indicate payment type"

Paid by:

- 1. Check please provide number: _____
- 2. Credit/debit card please provide last four digits: _____
- 3. Cash
- 4. Other (explain)

*The total of your labor and material prices may vary. This is strictly an example.